
INCREMENTAL 

COST / 1000 GAL.

WATER 

RATES

MONTHLY 

CHARGE

0 - 14,999 $75.00 

15,000 - 15,999 $3.00 $78.00 

16,000 - 16,999 $3.00 $81.00 

17,000 - 17,999 $3.00 $84.00 

18,000 - 18,999 $3.00 $87.00 

19,000 - 19,999 $3.50 $90.50 

20,000 - 20,999 $3.75 $94.25 

21,000 - 21,999 $4.00 $98.25 

22,000 - 22,999 $4.25 $102.50 

23,000 - 23,999 $4.50 $107.00 

24,000 - 24,999 $4.75 $111.75 

25,000 - 25,999 $5.00 $116.75 

26,000 - 26,999 $5.25 $122.00 

27,000 - 27,999 $5.50 $127.50 

28,000 - 28,999 $5.75 $133.25 

29,000 - 29,999 $7.00 $140.25 

30,000 - 30,999 $7.25 $147.50 

31,000 - 31,999 $7.50 $155.00 

32,000 - 32,999 $7.75 $162.75 

33,000 - 33,999 $8.00 $170.75 

34,000 - 34,999 $10.00 $180.75 

35,000 - 35,999 $11.00 $191.75 

36,000 - 36,999 $12.00 $203.75 

37,000 - 37,999 $13.00 $216.75 

38,000 - 38,999 $14.00 $230.75 

39,000 - 39,999 $15.00 $245.75 

40,000 - 40,999 $16.00 $261.75 

41,000 - 41,999 $18.00 $279.75 

42,000 - 42,999 $20.00 $299.75 

43,000 - 43,999 $22.00 $321.75 

44,000 - 44,999 $24.00 $345.75 

45,000 - 45,999 $26.00 $371.75 

46,000 - 46,999 $28.00 $399.75 

47,000 - 47,999 $30.00 $429.75 

48,000 - 48,999 $32.00 $461.75 

49,000 - 49,999 $35.00 $496.75 

50,000 - 50,999 $40.00 $536.75 

51,000 - 51,999 $45.00 $581.75 

52,000 - 52,999 $50.00 $631.75 

53,000 - 53,999 $55.00 $686.75 

54,000 - 54,999 $60.00 $746.75 

55,000 - 55,999 $65.00 $811.75 

56,000 - 56,999 $70.00 $881.75 

57,000 - 57,999 $75.00 $956.75 

58,000 - 58,999 $80.00 $1,036.75 

59,000 - 59,999 $85.00 $1,121.75 

60,000 - 60,999 $95.00 $1,216.75 

61,000 - 61,999 $105.00 $1,321.75 

62,000 - 62,999 $115.00 $1,436.75 

63,000 - 63,999 $125.00 $1,561.75 

64,000 - 64,999 $135.00 $1,696.75 

65,000 - 65,999 $145.00 $1,841.75 

66,000 - 66,999 $155.00 $1,996.75 

67,000 - 67,999 $165.00 $2,161.75 

68,000 - 68,999 $175.00 $2,336.75 

69,000 - 70,000 $185.00 $2,521.75 

GALLONS USED

Non-Irrigation Months - NOVEMBER THORUGH APRIL

CALLICOTTE RANCH  HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION
NON-IRRIGATION MONTHS ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE

Any usage above 70,000 gallons in a single month 
during the months of November through April will 
result in a $5,000 charge, unless the homeowner can 
provide proof that a look was present as well as 
subsequent proof that the leak has been repaired. 
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